
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
15 
3 
7 

139 
202 
99 
411 
511 
18 
22 
40 
63 
29 
151 
28 
66 
055 
41 
74 
85 
14 
157 
9 
42 
120 
57 
36 
05 
651 
101 
8 

113 
144 
132 
77 
46 
32 
51 

Class 
L7 
MB 
L7 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MG 
MG 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MG 
MB 
MG 
MB 
MG 
MB 
MB 
POR 
POR 

Name 
Craig Chima 
Steve Byrne 
Paul Stinson 
Greg Maloy 
Perry Genova 
Vince Vaccaro 
Roy Hopkins 
Peter Bauer 
Dave Edsinger 
Joe Mendel 
Robert Lang 
Scott Janzen 
Henry Frye 
Andrew Abrahams 
Geoff Herald 
Craig Seifert 
Jack Ingold 
Jeff Snook 
Don Wannagat 
Josh Brown 
Mark Skeen 
Lee Poseidon 
John Styduhar 
Chad Grahovac 
Adrienne Hughes 
Vic Schuster 
John Wood 
Dave Farnsworth 
Michael Kurtz 
Alan Tosler 
Kevin Michael 
Tom Hershberger 
Allen Goode 
Thomas Leavy 
Stephan Shiposh 
Robert Criss 
Gus Vasilakis 
Randy Evans 

Make/Model 
1962 Lotus Super 7 
1970 Datsun 510 
1963 Lotus Super Seven 
1968 Datsun PL 510 
1970 BMW 2002 
1972 Alfa Romeo GTV 
1969 BMW 2002 
1971 Datsun 510 
1966 Yenko Stinger Coupe 
1971 Lotus Elan 
1973 Triumph TR6 
1968 Triumph GT6 
1968 Triumph TR250 
1974 BMW 2002 
1962 MG MGB 
1966 MG MGB 
1969 BMW 2002 
1961 Triumph TR3A 
1972 Alfa Romeo GTV 2000 
1984 Volkswagen GTI 
1972 BMW 2002 
1966 Alfa Romeo GT Veloce 
1962 Triumph TR3B 
1971 BMW 2002 Tii 
1975 BMW 2002 
1957 Triumph AMBRO triumph 
1972 BMW 2002tii 
1973 BMW 2002 
1970 Triumph TR6 
1964 MG B 
1967 Volvo 1800 
1964 MG B 
1967 Triumph TR4A 
1962 MG MGB 
1975 Volkswagon Rabbit 
1967 Volvo 122 B Sedan 
1976 Porsche 914-4 
1969 Porsche 911R 

Hometown 
Akron OH 
Reading PA 
Centre Hall PA 
Bridgeville Pa 
Chapel Hill NC 
S. Salem NY 
Spencerport NY 
Harrisburg PA 
Frederick MD 
Pittsburgh PA 
Northborough MA 
Wyndmoor PA 
North Granby CT 
West Chester PA 
Beaver PA 
Oakdale PA 
Hillsborough NC 
Bowling Green OH 
New Kensington PA 
Sunnyside NY 
Durham NC 
Cleveland OH 
Hermitage PA 
Wexford PA 
Spencerport NY 
Kennett Square PA 
Dalton MA 
Schaumburg IL 
Mohnton PA 
New York NY 
PA Furnace PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Virginia Beach VA 
Oceanport NJ 
Akron OH 
Bethel Park PA 
Coraopolis PA 
McMurray PA 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
2:00.184 
2:04.874 
2:04.038 
2:04.640 
2:04.463 
2:06.729 
2:06.157 
2:08.558 
2:08.401 
2:08.515 
2:08.843 
2:09.258 
2:08.544 
2:09.671 
2:09.135 
2:10.616 
2:09.800 
2:10.760 
2:09.661 
2:10.893 
2:12.497 
2:13.818 
2:12.414 
2:13.559 
2:14.282 
2:13.921 
2:15.325 
2:14.010 
2:14.577 
2:11.456 
2:12.168 
2:15.289 
2:15.966 
2:11.057 
2:11.821 
2:08.001 
2:18.188 
2:18.368 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/18/2021 9:30:35 AM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

Chief Steward - Dean Croucher 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

19.011 

Avg. Speed 

81.094 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.184 

Best Speed 

83.272 

Best Lap by 

15 - Craig Chima 
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Pos 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
127 
07 
851 
65 
331 
140 
68 
103 
13 
117 
92 
160 
20 
831 

523 
824 
136 
83 
86 

Class 
MG 
MG 
MB 
MG 
MB 
MB 
MG 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
POR 
MB 
MB 

MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 
MB 

Name 
Robert Schaefer 
Chris Longo 
Betsy Wisbon 
Michael Patton 
Conor Creaney 
Ray Quaranto 
Alan Costich 
Thaddeus Pace 
Joe Teplitz 
Daniel Styduhar 
Patrick Boova 
Stewart Long 
Colby Schindel 
Russ Rosenberg 

John Barhydt 
Jason Sukey 
Bill Thumel 
Tom Upshur 
Mark Wheatley 

Make/Model 
1965 MG MGB 
1968 MG B GT 
1985 Volkswagen GTi 
MG B 
1975 Toyota Corolla 
1967 Alfa Romeo Duetto 
1968 MG BGT 
1967 Datsun 2000 
1969 Datsun 510 
1958 Triumph TR3A 
1972 Alfa Romeo gtv 
1976 Porsche 914 2.0 
1975 BMW 2002 
1966 Yenko Stinger 

1975 BMW 2002 
1971 Triumph GT6 
1959 Elva Courier 
1972 Lotus europa 
1962 Triumph TR4 

Hometown 
WestElizabeth PA 
Verona PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Newmanstown PA 
BALTIMORE MD 
Southampton NY 
Rochester NY 
Tucson AZ 
Laughlintown PA 
Brookfield OH 
Pottstown PA 
Seven Fields PA 
PORT ST LUCIE FL 
Denton TX 

Eureka MO 
Amherst OH 
Virginia Beach VA 
Murrysville PA 
Nashua NH 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
5 
4 
2 

Best Tm 
2:20.373 
2:20.705 
2:17.867 
2:22.532 
2:26.157 
2:25.726 
2:31.177 
2:10.477 
2:21.932 
2:39.895 
2:16.133 
2:23.245 
2:13.323 
2:36.394 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/18/2021 9:30:35 AM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

Chief Steward - Dean Croucher 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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